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Contact details – Steering committee 

 

Coordinating centre 

Email: classic@cric.nu  

CLASSIC hotline: +45 3545 0606  

 

Address 

Department of Intensive Care 4131 

Copenhagen University Hospital Rigshospitalet 

Blegdamsvej 9 

DK-2100 Copenhagen, Denmark 

 

Coordinating investigator 

Tine Sylvest Meyhoff 

Email: classic@cric.nu  

 

Sponsor 

Anders Perner 

Email: anders.perner@regionh.dk 

Phone +45 3545 8333 

 

National principal investigators 

Centre for Research in Intensive Care (CRIC) 

Project manager 

Maj-Brit Nørregaard Kjær 

Phone +45 3545 7236 

Email: contact@cric.nu 

 

Office address 

Tagensvej 22 

DK-2200 Copenhagen 

Denmark 

 

Postal address 

Blegdamsvej 9 

Dept. 7812 

DK-2100 Copenhagen 

Denmark 

 

 

 

 

Finland 

Ville Pettilä                                            ville.pettila@hus.fi  

Sweden 

Maria Cronhjort                              maria.cronhjort@sll.se  

Norway  

Jon Henrik Laake        jon.henrik.laake@rikshospitalet.no  

The Netherlands  

Iwan van der Horst                i.c.c.van.der.horst@umcg.nl  

France 

Michael Darmon                        Michael.darmon@aphp.fr  

Czech 

Marek Nalos                                mareknalos@gmail.com 

United Kingdom 

Marlies Ostermann         Marlies.Ostermann@gstt.nhs.uk  

Spain 

Ricardo Ferrer Roca                         r.ferrer@vhebron.net  

Switzerland 

Stephan M. Jakob                        stephan.jakob@insel.ch  

Italy 

Maurizio Cecconi                    doctor.cecconi@gmail.com  

Belgium 

Manu Malbrain                   Manu.Malbrain@uzbrussel.be  
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